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Alkov Peter 2572 416092 1.41.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 09.07.15 11:00 43
Alkov Peter 2599 416092 2.11.72 Luftpistole Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 26.06.15 14:05 77
Alkov Peter 2599 416092 1.43.72 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Bm-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 66
Ausfelder Klaus 2602 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 27.06.15 13:10 35
Bach Hannelore 2575 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 65
Bach Hannelore 84 416092 5.31.60 Armbrust nat.trad. Senioren 10.07.15 16:00 7 12
Böck Siegmund 2595 416092 1.10.60 Luftgewehr 09.07.15 14:55 19
Breu Hermann 2593 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 64
Breu Hermann 2593 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 13:25 19
Breu Hermann 2593 416092 1.10.62 Luftgewehr 09.07.15 14:55 17
Breu Hermann 85 416092 5.31.60 Armbrust nat.trad. Senioren 10.07.15 16:00 2 11
Eiglsperger Simon 2586 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 11.07.15 09:35 98
Eschbaumer Rudolf 2592 416092 2.11.72 Luftpistole Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 26.06.15 14:05 78
Fischill Klaus 2577 416092 1.44.74 KK 100m mit Zielfernrohr Sen. Cm-aufg. 09.07.15 17:15 9
Fischill Klaus 2577 416092 1.43.74 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Cm-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 65
Fischill Klaus 2577 416092 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 09.07.15 11:00 41
Fischill Klaus 2577 416092 1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 27.06.15 15:35 10
Graf Eduard 2573 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 61
Graf Eduard 2573 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 66
Graf Eduard 86 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 11:00 2 E
Grüber Heinz 2598 416092 2.58.60 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 27.06.15 09:30 32
Heubusch Stefan 2581 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 15:35 26
Hofmann Thomas 2574 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 63
Hofmann Thomas 87 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 11:00 4 12
Huber Horst 2596 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 09:45 71
Huber Horst 2596 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 77
Huber Horst 2596 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 10.07.15 10:50 51
Huber Horst 2596 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 10.07.15 14:00 7
Huber Horst 2596 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 08.07.15 14:55 39
Huber Horst 88 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 16:00 5 E
Huber Leopold 2580 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 13:25 17
Huber Melanie 2590 416092 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 15:00 60
Huber Melanie 89 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 15:00 6 E
Humbold Rainer 2600 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 28.06.15 09:30 5
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2597 416092 2.11.72 Luftpistole Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 26.06.15 15:10 8
Keller Günther 2583 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 13:15 77
Keller Günther 90 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 15:00 8 SK
Kessel Carima 2584 416092 1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf 05.07.15 11:35 67
Kölbl Martin 2589 416092 1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 27.06.15 16:40 93
Kurz Anton 91 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 16:00 7 E
Leibig Martin 2591 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 15:00 58
Lindauer Friedrich 2571 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 15:35 8
Lindauer Friedrich 2571 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 28.06.15 11:15 89
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 68
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.43.70 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 33
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 74
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.35.60 Gewehrschießen 100m 10.07.15 14:00 9
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.40.60 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 10.07.15 10:50 50
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.41.70 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 08:30 69
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.30.60 Zimmerstutzen 08.07.15 14:55 38
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 27.06.15 10:10 29
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.44.70 KK 100m mit Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 12:15 14
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.10.60 Luftgewehr 09.07.15 14:55 18
Lukas Albert 92 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Senioren 10.07.15 09:00 8 E
Meier Josef 2601 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 67
Meier Josef 2601 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 08.07.15 14:55 40
Müller Raphael 2303 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 10.07.15 14:00 8
Müller Raphael 2303 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 10.07.15 10:50 49
Müller Raphael 2303 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 09:45 69
Müller Raphael 93 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 13:00 7 11
Müller Reinhold 2284 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 75
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Müller Reinhold 94 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 13:00 9 E
Picha Stanislaw 2587 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 13:25 18
Plötz Hermann 2603 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 78
Plötz Ursula 3450 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 76
Riedel Wilfried 2576 416092 1.43.74 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Cm-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 64
Riedel Wilfried 2576 416092 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 09.07.15 11:00 42
Riedel Wilfried 2576 416092 2.11.74 Luftpistole Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 26.06.15 14:05 79
Riedel Wilfried 2576 416092 1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 27.06.15 15:35 9
Rößler Jakob 92 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Senioren 10.07.15 16:00 6 E
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2485 416092 1.41.70 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 08:30 68
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2485 416092 1.44.70 KK 100m mit Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 12:15 13
Sawicz Michael 2582 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 13:15 78
Sawicz Michael 2582 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 63
Sawicz Michael 2582 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 03.07.15 10:40 72
Sawicz Michael 96 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 16:00 6 13
Schmidt Georg 2578 416092 1.41.70 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 08:30 70
Schmidt Georg 2578 416092 1.44.70 KK 100m mit Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 12:15 15
Schmidt Georg 2578 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 27.06.15 10:10 31
Schmidt Georg 2578 416092 1.43.70 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 39
Schneider Andreas 2570 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 73
Schneider Andreas 2570 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 15:00 59
Schneider Andreas 97 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 13:00 5 14
Schreiner Maximilian 2508 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 09:45 70
Stöhrmann Bernd 2588 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 15:00 79
Stöhrmann Bernd 2588 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 91
Stöhrmann Bernd 98 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 13:00 7 E
Strasser Thomas 2585 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 13:15 76
Weil Britta 99 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 16:00 8 E
Weiß Konrad 2579 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 27.06.15 10:10 30
Wintermayr Peter 2604 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 10.07.15 08:15 83
Wintermayr Peter 2604 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 09.07.15 13:15 25
Wintermayr Peter 2604 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 62
Wintermayr Peter 100 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 13:00 2 E

Humbold Lea 2535 416036 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 11.07.15 10:55 38
Humbold Lea 2535 416036 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schüler w. 12.07.15 10:25 36
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Alkov Peter 2599 416092 2.11.72 Luftpistole Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 26.06.15 14:05 77
Eschbaumer Rudolf 2592 416092 2.11.72 Luftpistole Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 26.06.15 14:05 78
Riedel Wilfried 2576 416092 2.11.74 Luftpistole Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 26.06.15 14:05 79
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2597 416092 2.11.72 Luftpistole Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 26.06.15 15:10 8
Grüber Heinz 2598 416092 2.58.60 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 27.06.15 09:30 32
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 27.06.15 10:10 29
Weiß Konrad 2579 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 27.06.15 10:10 30
Schmidt Georg 2578 416092 1.11.70 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 27.06.15 10:10 31
Graf Eduard 2573 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 61
Wintermayr Peter 2604 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 62
Sawicz Michael 2582 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 63
Schneider Andreas 2570 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 73
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 74
Müller Reinhold 2284 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 75
Plötz Ursula 3450 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 76
Huber Horst 2596 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 77
Plötz Hermann 2603 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 78
Stöhrmann Bernd 2588 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 27.06.15 12:00 91
Ausfelder Klaus 2602 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 27.06.15 13:10 35
Huber Leopold 2580 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 13:25 17
Picha Stanislaw 2587 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 13:25 18
Breu Hermann 2593 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 13:25 19
Lindauer Friedrich 2571 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 15:35 8
Riedel Wilfried 2576 416092 1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 27.06.15 15:35 9
Fischill Klaus 2577 416092 1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 27.06.15 15:35 10
Heubusch Stefan 2581 416092 1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 27.06.15 15:35 26
Kölbl Martin 2589 416092 1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 27.06.15 16:40 93
Humbold Rainer 2600 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 28.06.15 09:30 5
Lindauer Friedrich 2571 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 28.06.15 11:15 89
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.43.70 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 33
Schmidt Georg 2578 416092 1.43.70 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 39
Riedel Wilfried 2576 416092 1.43.74 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Cm-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 64
Fischill Klaus 2577 416092 1.43.74 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Cm-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 65
Alkov Peter 2599 416092 1.43.72 KK m. Zielfernrohr Sen. Bm-aufg. 28.06.15 13:00 66
Sawicz Michael 2582 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 03.07.15 10:40 72
Kessel Carima 2584 416092 1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf 05.07.15 11:35 67
Hofmann Thomas 2574 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 63
Breu Hermann 2593 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 64
Bach Hannelore 2575 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 65
Graf Eduard 2573 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 66
Meier Josef 2601 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 67
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 5.10.60 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 08:00 68
Müller Raphael 2303 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 09:45 69
Schreiner Maximilian 2508 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 09:45 70
Huber Horst 2596 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 09:45 71
Strasser Thomas 2585 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 13:15 76
Keller Günther 2583 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 13:15 77
Sawicz Michael 2582 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 13:15 78
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.30.60 Zimmerstutzen 08.07.15 14:55 38
Huber Horst 2596 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 08.07.15 14:55 39
Meier Josef 2601 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 08.07.15 14:55 40
Leibig Martin 2591 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 15:00 58
Schneider Andreas 2570 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 15:00 59
Huber Melanie 2590 416092 5.10.11 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 15:00 60
Stöhrmann Bernd 2588 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 08.07.15 15:00 79
Rothbauer Wilhelm 2485 416092 1.41.70 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 08:30 68
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.41.70 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 08:30 69
Schmidt Georg 2578 416092 1.41.70 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 08:30 70
Fischill Klaus 2577 416092 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 09.07.15 11:00 41
Riedel Wilfried 2576 416092 1.41.74 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Cm-aufg. 09.07.15 11:00 42
Alkov Peter 2572 416092 1.41.72 KK-Gewehr Auflage Sen. Bm-aufg. 09.07.15 11:00 43
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Rothbauer Wilhelm 2485 416092 1.44.70 KK 100m mit Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 12:15 13
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.44.70 KK 100m mit Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 12:15 14
Schmidt Georg 2578 416092 1.44.70 KK 100m mit Zielfernrohr Sen. Am-aufg. 09.07.15 12:15 15
Wintermayr Peter 2604 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 09.07.15 13:15 25
Breu Hermann 2593 416092 1.10.62 Luftgewehr 09.07.15 14:55 17
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.10.60 Luftgewehr 09.07.15 14:55 18
Böck Siegmund 2595 416092 1.10.60 Luftgewehr 09.07.15 14:55 19
Fischill Klaus 2577 416092 1.44.74 KK 100m mit Zielfernrohr Sen. Cm-aufg. 09.07.15 17:15 9
Wintermayr Peter 2604 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 10.07.15 08:15 83
Lukas Albert 92 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Senioren 10.07.15 09:00 8 E
Müller Raphael 2303 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 10.07.15 10:50 49
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.40.60 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 10.07.15 10:50 50
Huber Horst 2596 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 10.07.15 10:50 51
Huber Horst 2596 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 10.07.15 14:00 7
Müller Raphael 2303 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 10.07.15 14:00 8
Lukas Albert 2594 416092 1.35.60 Gewehrschießen 100m 10.07.15 14:00 9
Breu Hermann 85 416092 5.31.60 Armbrust nat.trad. Senioren 10.07.15 16:00 2 11
Rößler Jakob 92 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Senioren 10.07.15 16:00 6 E
Bach Hannelore 84 416092 5.31.60 Armbrust nat.trad. Senioren 10.07.15 16:00 7 12
Eiglsperger Simon 2586 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 11.07.15 09:35 98
Schneider Andreas 97 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 13:00 5 14
Stöhrmann Bernd 98 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 13:00 7 E
Huber Melanie 89 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 15:00 6 E
Keller Günther 90 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 15:00 8 SK
Sawicz Michael 96 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 16:00 6 13
Weil Britta 99 416092 5.31.10 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren 11.07.15 16:00 8 E
Graf Eduard 86 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 11:00 2 E
Hofmann Thomas 87 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 11:00 4 12
Wintermayr Peter 100 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 13:00 2 E
Müller Raphael 93 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 13:00 7 11
Müller Reinhold 94 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 13:00 9 E
Huber Horst 88 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 16:00 5 E
Kurz Anton 91 416092 5.31.50 Armbrust nat.trad. Herren-A 12.07.15 16:00 7 E

Humbold Lea 2535 416036 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler w. 11.07.15 10:55 38
Humbold Lea 2535 416036 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schüler w. 12.07.15 10:25 36
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